
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1998;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199801050000
01411

01/05/1998
12:42:34 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROMEY,
MICHAEL G

199705120001
46711

199801050000
01401

01/05/1998
12:42:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ROBERT
ANDREW

199610080003
35381

199801050000
01391

01/05/1998
12:42:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLE, JAMES
B JR

9 80 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:80

199801050000
01371

01/05/1998
12:40:22 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOWERS,
DIANE D

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199801050000
01671

01/05/1998
01:25:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH, JOE C 199604150001
21181

199801060000
02571

01/06/1998
10:22:29 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
RICHARD W

199801070000
03881

01/07/1998
10:24:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
BARTON W

6 93 Lot#:26 Book:6
Pg:93

199801070000
04061

01/07/1998
11:02:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, FRED D 20 111 Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:111

199801080000
05591

01/08/1998
11:07:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRAY, B
WAYNE

199307230002
16531

199801080000
05891

01/08/1998
12:01:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FEAGIN,
MARK D

199704180001
20791

199801080000
05881

01/08/1998
11:59:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEED,
PATRICK D

8 51 Lot#:13 Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:51

199801090000
06901

01/09/1998
09:34:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAVELKA,
ROBERT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199801090000
07511

01/09/1998
12:01:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

199704070001
06331

199801090000
07311

01/09/1998
11:25:29 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCREE, JOHN
B

199801120000
09721

01/12/1998
10:23:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BLECHINGER,
LAWRENCE J

199701090000
08691

199801120000
09691

01/12/1998
10:21:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEBO
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 4 199708080002
51621

Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:4
Desc:1997-
25162

199801120000
09731

01/12/1998
10:25:33 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CAPPS,
RICHARD K

199710010003
17321

199801120000
10801

01/12/1998
01:19:53 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOMLINSON,
SEAN R

199711030003
59111

199801120000
10791

01/12/1998
01:19:52 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHERIFF,
JOSEPH E

199801120000
10781

01/12/1998
01:19:50 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POTTER,
CHARLES E
JR



199801120000
11031

01/12/1998
02:03:05 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN,
CHARLES F

19 68 Lot#:1106
Book:19 Pg:68

199801120000
11431

01/12/1998
02:52:52 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199711100003
67961

199801140000
13611

01/14/1998
12:48:31 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAMER,
MICHAEL D

9 115 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:115

199801140000
13591

01/14/1998
12:45:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
HERBERT A

4 29 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:29

199801280000
28831

01/28/1998
10:10:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199703170000
81271

199801280000
28971

01/28/1998
10:30:34 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EADES,
DONALD W

199506010001
41761

199801280000
28961

01/28/1998
10:30:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILREATH,
CHARLES D

199701290000
29191

199801280000
29001

01/28/1998
10:40:42 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

YATES, CHRIS 199608020002
50441

199801290000
29691

01/29/1998
08:55:05 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIMES, JOE

199801290000
29731

01/29/1998
09:09:05 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YONGUE, BOB
WHETER

5 39 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:39


