Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801050000 01411	01/05/1998 12:42:34 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROMEY, MICHAEL G					199705120001 46711	
199801050000 01401	01/05/1998 12:42:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, ROBERT ANDREW					199610080003 35381	
199801050000 01391	01/05/1998 12:42:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLE, JAMES B JR			9	80		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:80
199801050000 01371	01/05/1998 12:40:22 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOWERS, DIANE D						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199801050000 01671	01/05/1998 01:25:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, JOE C					199604150001 21181	
199801060000 02571	01/06/1998 10:22:29 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, RICHARD W						
199801070000 03881	01/07/1998 10:24:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, BARTON W			6	93		Lot#:26 Book:6 Pg:93
199801070000 04061	01/07/1998 11:02:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, FRED D			20	111		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:111
199801080000 05591	01/08/1998 11:07:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRAY, B WAYNE					199307230002 16531	
199801080000 05891	01/08/1998 12:01:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FEAGIN, MARK D					199704180001 20791	
199801080000 05881	01/08/1998 11:59:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEED, PATRICK D			8	51		Lot#:13 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:51
199801090000 06901	01/09/1998 09:34:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAVELKA, ROBERT						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199801090000 07511	01/09/1998 12:01:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL					199704070001 06331	
199801090000 07311	01/09/1998 11:25:29 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE, JOHN B						
199801120000 09721	01/12/1998 10:23:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BLECHINGER, LAWRENCE J					199701090000 08691	
199801120000 09691	01/12/1998 10:21:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DEBO CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			22	4	199708080002 51621	Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:4 Desc:1997- 25162
199801120000 09731	01/12/1998 10:25:33 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CAPPS, RICHARD K					199710010003 17321	
199801120000 10801	01/12/1998 01:19:53 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMLINSON, SEAN R					199711030003 59111	
199801120000 10791	01/12/1998 01:19:52 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERIFF, JOSEPH E						
199801120000 10781	01/12/1998 01:19:50 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POTTER, CHARLES E JR						

199801120000 11031	01/12/1998 02:03:05 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN, CHARLES F		19	68		Lot#:1106 Book:19 Pg:68
199801120000 11431	01/12/1998 02:52:52 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP				199711100003 67961	
199801140000 13611	01/14/1998 12:48:31 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAMER, MICHAEL D		9	115		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:115
199801140000 13591	01/14/1998 12:45:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, HERBERT A		4	29		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:29
199801280000 28831	01/28/1998 10:10:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199703170000 81271	
199801280000 28971	01/28/1998 10:30:34 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EADES, DONALD W				199506010001 41761	
199801280000 28961	01/28/1998 10:30:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILREATH, CHARLES D				199701290000 29191	
199801280000 29001	01/28/1998 10:40:42 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	YATES, CHRIS				199608020002 50441	
199801290000 29691	01/29/1998 08:55:05 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMES, JOE					
199801290000 29731	01/29/1998 09:09:05 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YONGUE, BOB WHETER		5	39		Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:39